

SIX Swiss Exchange message no. 20/2022

SubjectCLSA (UK) - Commencement of trading on SIX Swiss ExchangeCategoryChanges to Exchange MembershipAuthorized byAdrian Isler, Head Market Operations
Björn Schaub, Head Exchange OperationsPages1Date14.07.2022Information C

We are pleased to announce that SIX Swiss Exchange has accepted CLSA (UK) as a new participant. The measures necessary for the commencement of trading have now been taken.

Please find below the member details:

	CLSA (UK)
Commencement of trading:	20 July 2022
Member Org. Abbreviation:	CLSAGB
Member Org. ID:	673
Party ID's / Abbreviations:	1333 / CLSAGBF1
BP ID:	GB103590
Address:	12/F, Moor House 120 London Wall London EC2Y 5ET United Kingdom Phone: +44 20 7614 7102

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Member Services:

Phone: +41 58 399 2473

E-mail: <u>member.services@six-group.com</u>

Links to SIX Swiss Exchange:

www.six-swiss-exchange.com | Member Section | Forms | Rules | Directives

SIX Swiss Exchange Ltd Pfingstweidstrasse 110 P.O. Box CH-8021 Zurich T + 41 58 399 5454 <u>www.six-swiss-exchange.com</u>